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FAKTURA
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Mail:

DIC: SK2 02031 4t25 ClsIo faktury: 90ljL2
Cislo dod.Iistu: 224g32

KonsL. symbol: 0008(odberatel-rco; 37 91 7832
DIC:2021811192

IC DpH : SK2 02IB1i -t 
92

SPECIALI ZOVANA NEMOCN]CA
SV.Svorada Zobor,n.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 NITRA

Banka: UNI CRED / 66t2228003
rban : SK4 4 1 1 1 100000 O 66L22ZBOO3

Swift: UNCRSKBX

Forma
PP
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uhr:
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Dat . splatno : 0 9 . 0 6 . 2Ol5
DaL. vyhotov: 30 . 04 . ZOts
Dat. dodania: 30 . 04 . 2015
Dod. podmien:

Rodne cisl.o : 37 911832
(Miesto dodania

Idlieh:
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PLU I EANNazovtovaru
Balenie 
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t t tDup]] IlsDpll l I Mnoz

CELKOM
] I bDPtt

IStr: 1]

It sDPli l

I Sadzba DP}Ir | 20,00 l
95243 HOV.VYS,ROST.B,K. BYK

26 }IOV.PIECE

23122 BR.PIECE B.I(,

23115 BR,STEIiNO CEIE

23116 BR,BOK

95188 Litovska salama I0{V

3620 BRAV,MAST

95102 RUDKE KOSTI

1 4,2000

1 4,2000

1 2,8000

1 2,9000

1 2, 6000

1 1,9000

1 1,4500

1 0,0100

5,0400

5,0400

3,3600

3,4800

3,1200

2,2Bl|
1,7400

0,0120

17,550

2,650

6,300

16,400

12 , 500

6,700

10,000

8,000

73,7100 88,4520

11,1300 13.3560

17,6400 21,1680

47,5600 57,0720

32,5000 39,0000

12,7300 15,216V

14,5000 17,4000

0,0800 0.0960

Za sadzbu DP}l: [ 20,00 ? ]: 80,100 209,8500 251,8200
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Zaklad I - t
0"00
0.00

209.85

DPH l-t
0.00
0.00

47.97

sDPH ]. 0.00
0. 00

25]. . 82

Ce1kom za tovar
Bon01 0.00 t
Bon02 0.00 %

Zaklad dane

209.85 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

209.85 Eur
41. 97 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

25\.82 Eur

+=--+ DPH
Zaokruhlenie

Zaplatena zaloha
CETKOM K UHRADE

Mnoz. celkom:
Pocet paliet.:

IdLieh:

Prevzal_:
Cislo OP:
'Pa'l .

Er- -, ,f o^.

80.100
80.100

Referencne cislo
sK801 463014
Zabite v SR SK 1017
UC'ENE V SR
Povod:Slov.republika
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Vystavil:
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